TP 59 TS

(TR 8 WAF© FIRF)
Exam Time: 10:30 AM

Date Subject Syllabus
1 ) Parts of Speech , Participles, gerund and infinitive
15/2/23 English
2 T J OHIFT f
Bangla , AT, ST, ST, Sy,
17/2/23
3 English Synonyms , Antonym
19/2/23 5 YHORYMS , ARIONYMS
4 m, FIEF 3 [Tefe, IfSlbg, Soms, fomr
Bangla
21/2/23
> Revision Test - 01 (previous 4 exams)
23/2/23 P
6 ) Spelling, Analogy,
25/2/23 English
7 Enelish Sentence Corrections, Error Detection,
27/23 R
8 £gfel, *11, e, *1@F O3, G e =, (" 1,
Bangla
1/3/23
9 J1PY 3 1] IR, TF© T ,@l@, AF YT
3/3/23 Bangla AT,
10

5/3/23 Revision - 2 (previous 4 exams)




11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Math

English

Bangla

English

English

Math

Computer

Math

GK

Math

Final model test - 01

Number System, Problems on Number

One Word Substitutions, Idioms & Phrases, Proverb

36T, ISYTET, 7w T, Ffe7 =, FFode 7=,
LEQE

Word Meanings, Composition (Analytical Questions)

Revision - 3 (previous 4 exams)

Conditional & Completing Sentence,Clause

Probability, Permutation and Combination

Computer Network, MS Office, Email, Internet usage,

Determiner, Gender, Number

Revision - 4 (previous 4 exams)

Final model test - 2

GK - 1: Bangladesh and International Affairs (Recent
Information, National and International Issues,
Freedom Fight and Other History etc)

HCF & LCM, Pipes & Cisterns




25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

English

English

Math

GK

Math

Bangla

Computer

Math

GK

English

Sentence Corrections, Error Detection, Sentence
Completion/ Improvement, Clause

English Literature and Synonyms, Antonyms

Revision - 5 (prevoius 4 exams)

Ratio & Proportion, Partnership, Allegation or
Mixture,Chain Rule

GK - 2: Bangladesh and International Affairs (Recent
Information, National and Internation Issues, Freedom
Fight and Other History etc)

Algebra, Determining Algebraic Formula and Value,
Quadratic and Polynomial Equations etc.

AT WIRe (S MiRfeTF 3 MiRwrs)

Revision - 6 (prevoius 4 exams)

Final model test - 3

Computer Fundamentals (Hardware & Software),
Computer Peripherals, Server and Cloud

Average, Mean, Problems on Ages

Gk-3

[Fill in the Blanks (Right form of Verb, Phrasal Verb,
Use of Preposition, Tense, Other Parts of Speech etc.)]




38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Math

Computer

Math

GK

Math

GK

English

Math

Full Subject

Full Subject

Revision - 7 (previous 4 exams)

Time and Speed , Train, Boat and Stream

Bank Related ICT.

Geometry (Circle, Quadrilateral), Height, Distance,
Area, Volume

Gk-4

Revision - 8 (previous 4 exams)

Simple & Compound Interest, Stocks & Shares, Time
& Work,

Science & Geography (Basics)

Word Meanings, Synonyms, Antonyms

Percentage,Discount, Set, Profit & Loss,

Revision - 9 (previous 4 exams)

Final model test - 4

English

Bangla




52

53

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Full Subject

Full Subject

Full Subject

Math

Computer

Gk

Full Model test 5

Full Model test 6

Full Model test 7

Full Model test 8

Full Model test 9

Full Model test 10




