ব্যাংক জব প্রস্তৃতি বাংলাদেশ ও সমন্বিত ব্যাংক)

Exam Time: 10:30 AM

Date	Subject	Syllabus
1 15/2/23	English	Parts of Speech , Participles, gerund and infinitive
2 17/2/23	Bangla	বর্ণ, বানান,শন্দের উচ্চারণ,,সমাস,, অনুসর্গ,
3 19/2/23	English	Synonyms, Antonyms
4 21/2/23	Bangla	পদ, কারক ও বিভক্তি, যতিচিহ্ন, উপসর্গ, লিঙ্গ
5 23/2/23		Revision Test - 01 (previous 4 exams)
6 25/2/23	English	Spelling, Analogy,
7 27/23	English	Sentence Corrections, Error Detection,
8 1/3/23	Bangla	ধ্বনি, শব্দ, সন্ধি, শব্দের উৎস,, দ্বিরুক্ত শব্দ , ক্রিয়ার কাল,
9 3/3/23	Bangla	বাক্য ও বাক্য রূপান্তর, প্রকৃতি প্রত্যম, উক্তি, এক কখাম প্রকাশ,,
10 5/3/23		Revision - 2 (previous 4 exams)

11		Final model test - 01
12	Math	Number System, Problems on Number
13	English	One Word Substitutions, Idioms & Phrases, Proverb
14	Bangla	বাচ্য , বাগধারা, প্রবাদ প্রচরণ, প্রতিশব্দ, বিরপরীত শব্দ, শব্দার্থ,
15	English	Word Meanings, Composition (Analytical Questions)
16		Revision - 3 (previous 4 exams)
17	English	Conditional & Completing Sentence, Clause
18	Math	Probability, Permutation and Combination
19	Computer	Computer Network, MS Office, Email, Internet usage,
20	Math	Determiner, Gender, Number
21		Revision - 4 (previous 4 exams)
22		Final model test - 2
23	GK	GK - 1: Bangladesh and International Affairs (Recent Information, National and International Issues, Freedom Fight and Other History etc)
24	Math	HCF & LCM, Pipes & Cisterns

25	English	Sentence Corrections, Error Detection, Sentence Completion/ Improvement, Clause
26	English	English Literature and Synonyms, Antonyms
27		Revision - 5 (prevoius 4 exams)
28	Math	Ratio & Proportion, Partnership, Allegation or Mixture, Chain Rule
29	GK	GK - 2: Bangladesh and International Affairs (Recent Information, National and Internation Issues, Freedom Fight and Other History etc)
30	Math	Algebra, Determining Algebraic Formula and Value, Quadratic and Polynomial Equations etc.
31	Bangla	বাংলা সাহিত্য (গুরুত্বপূর্ণ সাহিত্যিক ও সাহিত্যকর্ম)
32		Revision - 6 (prevoius 4 exams)
33	. 101	Final model test - 3
34	Computer	Computer Fundamentals (Hardware & Software), Computer Peripherals, Server and Cloud
35	Math	Average, Mean, Problems on Ages
36	GK	Gk-3
37	English	[Fill in the Blanks (Right form of Verb, Phrasal Verb, Use of Preposition, Tense, Other Parts of Speech etc.)]

38		Revision - 7 (previous 4 exams)
39	Math	Time and Speed , Train, Boat and Stream
40	Computer	Bank Related ICT.
41	Math	Geometry (Circle, Quadrilateral), Height, Distance, Area, Volume
42	GK	Gk-4
43		Revision - 8 (previous 4 exams)
44	Math	Simple & Compound Interest, Stocks & Shares, Time & Work,
45	GK	Science & Geography (Basics)
46	English	Word Meanings, Synonyms, Antonyms
47	Math	Percentage, Discount, Set, Profit & Loss,
48		Revision - 9 (previous 4 exams)
49		Final model test - 4
50	Full Subject	English
51	Full Subject	Bangla

52	Full Subject	Math
53	Full Subject	Computer
53	Full Subject	Gk
54		Full Model test 5
55		Full Model test 6
56		Full Model test 7
57		Full Model test 8
58		Full Model test 9
59		Full Model test 10
	Hen	